

Clinton County Planning and Zoning Clinton County Courthouse Plattsburg, MO 64477

816-539-3722

cczoning@clintoncomo.gov Fax 816-539-3857

NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETING

The Clinton County Planning and Zoning Commission will hold a Public Meeting for General Discussion and Planning Session regarding future revisions to the Clinton County Zoning and Subdivision Order and/or Clinton County, Missouri Comprehensive Plan. The Planning and Zoning Commission may also review and/or amend their Bylaws at this meeting. This Public Meeting will be held Thursday, July 11, 2024, at 7:00 pm in the Community Room in the basement of the Clinton County Courthouse. All interested parties should attend.

Clinton County Planning and Zoning Tricia "P.J." Knight - Administrator